August 18,2015 » Page 18

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
88
93
94
97
98
101
102
107
108
111
116
117
120
124
125
126
127
130
131
132
137
138
141
144

145
146
147
148
149

Mogen’s
Heroes

YAA Info
Booth

shop online at www.missourivalleyshopper.com

=
e

///” ‘” \S

| 18
-2
—2e
R
\
3 k

<

Locations

yankton
area arts

Business Name
Rustic Redwood, INC
Wind Creations Il
Dakota Stoneware/Graphic Design Inc
Echo Valley Metalworks
Nature’s Whisper
Scott Luken Stonecarver
Made of Clay Pottery
Gerri Pizzini
Leffler Gardens/Mama Mia Kids
jemLeathers
EZ Hang Chairs
Totally Twisted Jewelry
Wise Guyz Gadgets
Allure Accents
usawoodtoys
Lisa’s Bowtique
Chivilla Bay
Rellabel
Touch of Glass
JDS Gems
Joyful Friends
Say Anything...Jewelry
Earth Elements
Brandles/Cork’d
Rejoicing DAY
Photo Letter Art Project
Mark Levsen Woodcarving
Obsessed Photographers Group
Kicking Bird Pottery
Bead Designs by Carol
Violas Vittles
Pretty Doll Collections
Amanda Orth

Country Keepsakes

Kelly Kurz

Mari Giftware

Stanley’s Sugarbush, LLC

The Olde Glass Factory

J & K On The Rocks

Baker Street, Inc

Aurawoods, LLC

TBD

Martin Trading Co.
Handcrafted by heidi

Art with Anndell

live out loud designs
Beadazzle

Javy’s Originals

Be-dangled

ac-cents by Beth

Wooden Whimsy

Farmhouse Chic

Brown Dog Studio

Willowdale Pottery

Rugs from Yesterday

mattie Jules - Creative Ring Art
My Favorite Clothes

Nicole Heitzman Art & Photography
Bead Boutique & Metal Designs
Russ Duerksen Art

Designs by Krista Marie

von Glan Pottery

Gemz & Jewelz

Media
Wood Functional
Fiber/Fabric
Pottery/Ceramic
Metal
Oil/Acrylic
Sculpture
Pottery/Ceramic
Jewelry
Fiber/Fabric/Jams & Jellies
Leather
Wood Furniture
Jewelry
Functional Fine Crafts
Fiber/Fabric
Mixed Media
Fiber/Fabric
Wood Furniture/Fiber/Fabric
Fiber/Fabric
Jewelry
Jewelry
Mixed Media
Jewelry
Jewelry
Creative Crafts-Candles
Fiber/Fabric
Photography
Wood Functional
Photography
Pottery/Candles/Soap
Jewelry
Jams/Canned Vegetables
Doll Fashions
Qil/Acrylic/Jewelry/
Ceramic/Wood Decorative
Folk Art
Fiber/Fabric
Mixed Media
Maple Syrup
Glass
Jewelry
Mixed Media
Mixed Media

Wood Decorative
Glass
Other/Henna
Jewelry

Jewelry
Toys/Puppets
Jewelry

Jewelry

Wood Functional
Jewelry

Jewelry
Pottery/Ceramic
Fiber/Fabric
Jewelry

Clothing

Mixed Media
Jewelry
Oil/Acrylic
Jewelry
Pottery/Ceramic
Jewelry

Superior Quality Cornhole & Heatherly Studios

Desolate Midwest
Nature in Watercolor
Rbrooke designs
Francis Metal Works
Sacre Coeur Woodshop

Fiber/Fabric/Wood Functional

Photography
Watercolor
Fiber/Fabric
Sculpture
Wood Furniture

155 Phodax Lawn & Garden Metal/Sculpture
156 Jon Jahraus Cartoons Drawing/Pastels
157 Shady Grove Pottery Pottery/Ceramic
158 B & PJ Silver Jewelry

159 Cedarosa Studio Fiber/Fabric
160 Mark Anderson Wildlife Art Qil/Acrylic

161 Engraved By Minchalas Jewelry

37 & 38 Pat Gerlach Photography Photography
103 & 104 Napier Photography Photography
105 & 106 Pine Creek Folk Art

109 & 110 SAC Calico Country Fiber/Fabric

11 & 12 Made for You Furniture Wood Furniture
112 & 113  The Dotted Duck Clothing

114 & 115 SWEN Products Metal

118 & 119 Cindy’s Country Classics Clothing

121 -123 Nature’s Therapy Scented Everlasting Florals

Arts & Craft Vendors continued on page 8

P HVAC & Electrical Contractors

Buses will run from m “#/'

Friday KAISER %

¢« Power Source
6pm-Midnight, w

Electric
Satu rday Your Heating & Cooling

Residential & Commercial
9am-Midnight and Specialists

Electrical Contractors
665.2895 260.8683

Sun.day SO EDITE " Divisions of Electair, Inc.

Rides between,

The Center
(900 Whiting Drive),
Yankton Mall East S—

3400 OFF“%W‘

Activity Center, the
Avera Rehabilitation

m‘ With purchase of a |
! Medium Drink. :

and Wellness Center
at ASHH parking lot
(southeast of the
hospital emergency . Good only at Yankton Stores)
. A 1700 Broadway or
room) and Riverside 3001 Broadway !
Park. Buses leave (Super Wal-Mart) |
Yankton, SD :
605-665-8506 :
|
1

Chris Frick Doug Dykstra

approximately every
15-20 minutes. Expires 09-01-15

e _ -

A R P T——
Weleome! - SESENewIkalllAnrivals)
'

}OK Tremendous Bargéins - Clearance Savings

For Kids & Ladies 0f All Sizes 1.9%-75% Off

UNDER ARMOUR’
Boys & Girls
Infant thru Size 7 M-F 10am-6pm

Saturday 10am-5pm

Linda's ?(nﬂe/ Cmﬂ'inﬂ

Find us on:
n facebook.| 1101 Broadway Ave, Morgen Square, Yankton - 665-0080 - lindasangelcrossing.com




