

Booth #	Business Name	Media
1	Rustic Redwood, INC	Wood Functional
2	Wind Creations II	Fiber/Fabric
3	Dakota Stoneware/Graphic Design Inc	Pottery/Ceramic
4	Echo Valley Metalworks	Metal
5	Nature's Whisper	Oil/Acrylic
8	Scott Luken Stonecarver	Sculpture
19	Made of Clay Pottery	Pottery/Ceramic
22	Gerri Pizzini	Jewelry
25	Leffler Gardens/Mama Mia Kids	Fiber/Fabric/Jams a
26	jemLeathers	Leather
36	EZ Hang Chairs	Wood Furniture
41	Totally Twisted Jewelry	Jewelry
42	Wise Guyz Gadgets	Functional Fine Crat
43	Allure Accents	Fiber/Fabric
44	usawoodtoys	Mixed Media
45	Lisa's Bowtique	Fiber/Fabric
46	Chivilla Bay	Wood Furniture/Fibe
47	Rellabel	Fiber/Fabric
52	Touch of Glass	Jewelry
55	JDS Gems	Jewelry
56	Joyful Friends	Mixed Media
57	Say AnythingJewelry	Jewelry
60	Earth Elements	Jewelry
63	Brandles/Cork'd	Creative Crafts-Can
64 67	Rejoicing DAY	Fiber/Fabric
67 68	Photo Letter Art Project	Photography Wood Functional
69	Mark Levsen Woodcarving Obsessed Photographers Group	Photography
70	Kicking Bird Pottery	Pottery/Candles/So
70	Bead Designs by Carol	Jewelry
72	Violas Vittles	Jams/Canned Vege
73	Pretty Doll Collections	Doll Fashions
78	Amanda Orth	Oil/Acrylic/Jewelry/
10		Ceramic/Wood Dec
79	Country Keepsakes	Folk Art
80	Kelly Kurz	Fiber/Fabric
81	Mari Giftware	Mixed Media
82	Stanley's Sugarbush, LLC	Maple Syrup
83	The Olde Glass Factory	Glass
84	J & K On The Rocks	Jewelry
85	Baker Street, Inc	Mixed Media
88	Aurawoods, LLC	Mixed Media
93	TBD	
94	Martin Trading Co.	Wood Decorative
97	Handcrafted by heidi	Glass
98	Art with Anndell	Other/Henna
101	live out loud designs	Jewelry
102	Beadazzle	Jewelry
107	Javy's Originals	Toys/Puppets
108	Be-dangled	Jewelry
111	ac-cents by Beth	Jewelry
116	Wooden Whimsy	Wood Functional
117	Farmhouse Chic	Jewelry
120	Brown Dog Studio	Jewelry
124	Willowdale Pottery	Pottery/Ceramic
125	Rugs from Yesterday	Fiber/Fabric
126	mattie Jules - Creative Ring Art	Jewelry
127	My Favorite Clothes	Clothing
130	Nicole Heitzman Art & Photography	Mixed Media
131	Bead Boutique & Metal Designs	Jewelry
132	Russ Duerksen Art	Oil/Acrylic
137	Designs by Krista Marie	Jewelry
138	von Glan Pottery	Pottery/Ceramic
130	Gemz & Jewelz	Jewelry
141		serrenj
141	Superior Quality Cornhole & Heatherly Stu	idios
141 144		idios Fiber/Fabric/Wood
141 144 145	Superior Quality Cornhole & Heatherly Stu	idios
141 144 145 146 147	Superior Quality Cornhole & Heatherly Stu Desolate Midwest	dios Fiber/Fabric/Wood Photography
141 144 145 146	Superior Quality Cornhole & Heatherly Stu Desolate Midwest Nature in Watercolor	dios Fiber/Fabric/Wood Photography Watercolor

Booth #	Business Name	<u>Media</u>
1	Rustic Redwood, INC	Wood Functional
2	Wind Creations II	Fiber/Fabric
3	Dakota Stoneware/Graphic Design Inc	Pottery/Ceramic
4	Echo Valley Metalworks	Metal
5	Nature's Whisper	Oil/Acrylic
8	Scott Luken Stonecarver	Sculpture
19	Made of Clay Pottery	Pottery/Ceramic
22	Gerri Pizzini	Jewelry
25	Leffler Gardens/Mama Mia Kids	Fiber/Fabric/Jams & Jellies
26	jemLeathers	Leather
36	EZ Hang Chairs	Wood Furniture
41	Totally Twisted Jewelry	Jewelry
42	Wise Guyz Gadgets	Functional Fine Crafts
43	Allure Accents	Fiber/Fabric
44	usawoodtoys	Mixed Media
45	Lisa's Bowtique	Fiber/Fabric
46	Chivilla Bay	Wood Furniture/Fiber/Fabri
47	Rellabel	Fiber/Fabric
52	Touch of Glass	Jewelry
55	JDS Gems	Jewelry
56 57	Joyful Friends	Mixed Media
57	Say AnythingJewelry Earth Elements	Jewelry
60 62		Jewelry Creative Crafts-Candles
63 64	Brandles/Cork'd Rejoicing DAY	
64 67	, .	Fiber/Fabric
68	Photo Letter Art Project	Photography Wood Functional
69	Mark Levsen Woodcarving Obsessed Photographers Group	Photography
70	<u> </u>	0 1 3
70 71	Kicking Bird Pottery Bead Designs by Carol	Pottery/Candles/Soap Jewelry
72	Violas Vittles	Jams/Canned Vegetables
72	Pretty Doll Collections	Doll Fashions
78	Amanda Orth	Oil/Acrylic/Jewelry/
10	Amanda Ortin	Ceramic/Wood Decorative
79	Country Keepsakes	Folk Art
80	Kelly Kurz	Fiber/Fabric
81	Mari Giftware	Mixed Media
82	Stanley's Sugarbush, LLC	Maple Syrup
83	The Olde Glass Factory	Glass
84	J & K On The Rocks	Jewelry
85	Baker Street, Inc	Mixed Media
88	Aurawoods, LLC	Mixed Media
93	TBD	
94	Martin Trading Co.	Wood Decorative
97	Handcrafted by heidi	Glass
98	Art with Anndell	Other/Henna
101	live out loud designs	Jewelry
102	Beadazzle	Jewelry
107	Javy's Originals	Toys/Puppets
108	Be-dangled	Jewelry
111	ac-cents by Beth	Jewelry
116	Wooden Whimsy	Wood Functional
117	Farmhouse Chic	Jewelry
120	Brown Dog Studio	Jewelry
124	Willowdale Pottery	Pottery/Ceramic
125	Rugs from Yesterday	Fiber/Fabric
126	mattie Jules - Creative Ring Art	Jewelry
127	My Favorite Clothes	Clothing
130	Nicole Heitzman Art & Photography	Mixed Media
131	Bead Boutique & Metal Designs	Jewelry
132	Russ Duerksen Art	Oil/Acrylic
137	Designs by Krista Marie	Jewelry
138	von Glan Pottery	Pottery/Ceramic
	Gemz & Jewelz	Jewelry
141		,
	Superior Quality Cornhole & Heatherly Stu	Fibor/Febrie (M-+) F
141 144		
141 144 145	Desolate Midwest	Photography
141 144 145 146	Desolate Midwest Nature in Watercolor	Photography Watercolor
141 144 145	Desolate Midwest	0 1 3

155	Phodax Lawn & Garden
156	Jon Jahraus Cartoons
157	Shady Grove Pottery
158	B & PJ Silver
159	Cedarosa Studio
160	Mark Anderson Wildlife Art
161	Engraved By Minchalas
37 & 38	Pat Gerlach Photography
103 & 104	Napier Photography
105 & 106	Pine Creek
109 & 110	SAC Calico Country
11 & 12	Made for You Furniture
112 & 113	The Dotted Duck
114 & 115	SWEN Products
118 & 119	Cindy's Country Classics
121 - 123	Nature's Therapy

Metal/Sculpture Drawing/Pastels Pottery/Ceramic Jewelry Fiber/Fabric Oil/Acrylic Jewelry Photography Photography Folk Art Fiber/Fabric

Wood Furniture Clothing Metal Clothing Scented Everlasting Florals

Arts & Craft Vendors continued on page 8

